
United Nations International Law Fellowship Programme  
The Hague, Netherlands 
4 July - 12 August 2011 

 
WEEKLY PROGRAMME 

 
Week 1 (4-8 July) 
 

Monday - 4 July  Tuesday - 5 July  Wednesday - 6 July Thursday - 7 July  Friday - 8 July 

Morning  
9:00 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 

9:00 - 11:00 
Introduction to 
International Law 
 
Olivier Corten 
 

Hague Academy 

Hague Academy Hague Academy Hague Academy Hague Academy 

Afternoon  
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 

Hague Academy  

Introduction to 
International Law 
 
 
 
 
Christopher Greenwood 
 
 
 

Law of Treaties 
 
 
 
 
 
Olivier Corten 

Law of Treaties 
 
 
 
 
 
Olivier Corten 

Study visit to the ICJ 

 
 



United Nations International Law Fellowship Programme  
The Hague, Netherlands 
4 July - 12 August 2011 

 
WEEKLY PROGRAMME 

 
Week 2 (11 - 15 July) 
 

Monday - 11 July  Tuesday - 12 July  Wednesday - 13 July  Thursday - 14 July  Friday - 15 July  

Morning  
9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 

Hague Academy  Hague Academy Hague Academy Hague Academy Hague Academy 

Afternoon  
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 

State Responsibility  
 
 
 
 
 
Kenneth Keith  

State Responsibility /   
Peaceful Settlement of 
Disputes   
 
 
 
Kenneth Keith 

Codification and 
Progressive Development 
of International Law  
 
 
 
Pierre Bodeau-Livinec 

Codification and 
Progressive Development 
of International Law  
 
 
 
Pierre Bodeau-Livinec 

Peaceful Settlement of 
Disputes  
 
 
 
 
Kenneth Keith 

 
 



United Nations International Law Fellowship Programme  
The Hague, Netherlands 
4 July - 12 August 2011 

 
WEEKLY PROGRAMME 

 
Week 3 (18 -22 July) 
 

Monday - 18 July  Tuesday - 19 July  Wednesday - 20 July  Thursday - 21 July  Friday - 22 July  

Morning  
9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 9:20 - 12:30 

Hague Academy  Hague Academy Hague Academy Hague Academy Hague Academy 

Afternoon  
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 

International 
Environmental Law 
 
 
 
 
Laurence Boisson de 
Chazournes 

International 
Environmental Law 
 
 
 
 
Laurence Boisson de 
Chazournes 

International 
Environmental Law 
 
 
 
 
Laurence Boisson de 
Chazournes 

International 
Environmental Law 
 
 
 
 
Laurence Boisson de 
Chazournes 

Study visit to the PCA 
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4 July - 12 August 2011 

 
WEEKLY PROGRAMME 

 
Week 4 (25 - 29 July) 
 

Monday - 25 July  Tuesday - 26 July  Wednesday - 27 July  Thursday - 28 July  Friday - 29 July  

Morning  
9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 

Law of the Sea 
 
 
 
 
 
Tullio Treves 

Law of the Sea 
 
 
 
 
 
Tullio Treves 

Law of the Sea 
 
 
 
 
 
Tullio Treves  
 
 
 

International Criminal Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Roger O’Keefe 

International Criminal Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Roger O’Keefe 

Afternoon  
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 

Law of the Sea 
 
 
 
 
 
Tullio Treves 

Rules of International Law 
Governing the Use of 
Force 
 
 
 
Abdulqawi Yusuf 
 

The Right to Self-
Determination in 
International Law 
 
 
 
Abdulqawi Yusuf 
 

International Criminal Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Roger O’Keefe 

Study visit to the  ICC 
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4 July - 12 August 2011 

 
WEEKLY PROGRAMME 

 
Week 5 (1-5August) 
 

Monday - 1 August  Tuesday - 2 August  Wednesday - 3 August  Thursday - 4 August  Friday - 5 August  

Morning  
9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 

International Trade Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Donald McRae  

International Trade Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Donald McRae 

International Trade Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Donald McRae 

Regional Human Rights 
Systems 
 
 
 
 
Bertrand Ramcharan 

International Humanitarian 
Law 
 
 
 
 
Thomas Graditzky (ICRC) 

Afternoon  
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 

International Trade Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Donald McRae 

Regional Human Rights 
Systems 
 
 
 
 
Bertrand Ramcharan  

Regional Human Rights 
Systems 
 
 
 
 
Bertrand Ramcharan 

International Humanitarian 
Law 
 
 
 
 
Thomas Graditzky (ICRC) 

Study visit to the OPCW 
 

 
 



United Nations International Law Fellowship Programme  
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4 July - 12 August 2011 

 
WEEKLY PROGRAMME 

Week 6 (8-12August) 
 

Monday - 8 August  Tuesday - 9 August  Wednesday - 10 August  Thursday - 11 August  Friday - 12 August  

Morning  
9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 9:00 - 12:00 

International Organizations  
 
 
 
 
 
Makane Moïse Mbengue  

International Organizations 
 
 
 
 
 
Makane Moïse Mbengue 

International Refugee Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Steven Wolfson 
 

International Refugee Law 
 
 
 
 
 
Steven Wolfson 
 

Closing ceremony  

Afternoon  
14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 14:00 - 17:00 

International Organizations 
 
 
 
 
 
Makane Moïse Mbengue 

Peacekeeping in 
International Law 
 
 
 
 
Makane Moïse Mbengue 

Diplomatic and Consular 
Law 
 
 
 
 
Eileen Denza 

Diplomatic and Consular 
Law 
 
 
 
 
Eileen Denza 

 

 


